
MNCPF 2022 Program 

DATE RACE BASKET LIB FED RACES COFFS KEMP PORT TAREE

Saturday, 4th June 2022 Club toss Port, NH

Saturday, 11th June 2022 Club toss Port, NH

Saturday, 18 June 2022 Maclean 10.00am 100 180 230 280

Saturday, 25 June 2022 Macean

Saturday, 2 July 2022 Macean

Saturday, 9 July 2022 Ballina 9.00am 170 240 280 340

Saturday, 16 July 2022 Ballina

Saturday, 23 July 2022 Ballina

Saturday, 30 July 2022 Helensvale 8.00am 3 Birder 270 340 390 460

Saturday, 6 August 2022 Helensvale

Saturday, 13 August 2022 Helensvale

Saturday, 20 August 2022 Deception Bay EAP YBD 10 birds/Open 360 430 470 550

Saturday, 27 August 2022 Deception Bay 2 Birder

Saturday, 3 September 2022 Gympie EAP $5 Ring Fed Race 460 520 560 650

Saturday, 10 September 2022 Gympie

Saturday, 17 September 2022 Maryborough EAP Fed National 10 birds 510 570 650 700

Saturday, 17 September 2022 Bundaberg EAP 600 680 720 780

Saturday, 24 September 2022 Rest Week

Saturday, 1 October 2022 Gladstone EAP D Simpson 750 820 860 900

Sunday, 2 October 2022 Emu Park EAP Kato Cup 820 890 940 980


